Position

Child Support Services Director
Child Support Specialist IlI

Child Support Accounting
Specialist

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il 80%
Child Support Assistant Il 70%
Child Support Attorney 50%

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Total Wages

$79,157
$53,662
$50,204

$47,567
$40,933
$19,601
$18,437
$17,874

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,918
$14,745
$22,883

$23,319
$20,800
$6,705
$5,206
$0



