Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Services Director		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$79,157	\$29,918
Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$53,662	\$14,745
Child Support Accounting Specialist		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$50,204	\$22,883
Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$47,567	\$23,319
Child Support Specialist II		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$40,933	\$20,800
Child Support Assistant II 80%		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$19,601	\$6,705
Child Support Assistant II 70%		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$18,437	\$5,206
Child Support Attorney 50%		Mariposa County	Child Support	\$17,874	\$0